HypothekerRun 2024, 840m

Pos.

e e R A

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Nr.

137
14
5

143
15

126
125

10

16
135
131
130

17

13
128

1
129

Naam

Jasper Cals

Luc Pepels

Syl Feijs

Jesse van de Wall
Quincy Pijpers
Danne van der Sterren
Fenna Cals

Morris Schell
Mette Vranken
Jurre Vranken

Dex van der Sterren
Luna Thalab

Sten de Boer
Boydvan Es

Loren van Es

Zayn Thalab

Arlyn Guntrum

Lisa Bekkers

Siep Severens

Floor Bekkers

Stad/Club Netto tijd Finish tijd Diff. Pos. M/V
840m
(Stein) 03:08 03:09 -- 1e Man
AV Caesar 03n 03:13 +04 2e Man
Triathlon Club Maastricht 03115 03:16 +07 3e Man
(Maastricht) 03:15 03:14 +07 Le Man
03:16 03:17 +08 TeVrouw
Tvs Stein 0317 03:19 +10 2e Vrouw
(Meerssen) 03:29 03:30 +21 3e Vrouw
(Stein) 03:29 03:31 +22 be Man
03:31 03:33 +24 4e Vrouw
Caesar 03:39 03:40 +31 ée Man
Tvs Stein 03:40 03:43 +34 7e Man
03:42 03:44 +35 Se Vrouw
(Geleen) 03:48 03:50 +41 8e Man
(Aalst) 03:53 03:55 +hé 9e Man
(Stein) 03:56 03:58 +49 be Vrouw
04:04 04:06 +57 10e Man
Av Caesar 04:07 04:09 +1:00 11e Man
(Stein) 0412 04:13 +1:04 7e Vrouw
Caesar beek 04:19 04:21 +1:12 12e Man
(Stein) 04:23 04:25 +1:16 Be Vrouw

Pos. Cat.

Te M<35
2e M<35
3eM<35
4e M<35

le V<35

Je V<35
Se M<35
4e V<35
be M<35
Je M<35
be V=35
8e M<35
9e M<35
be V=35
10e M=35
11e M<35
Je V<35
Te M35-44
Be V<35



21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

134
18
132

Faiza Van Der Hijden
Estenna Boskamp

Fem de Boer

Chadi Thalab

Bo Kuypers

Diede van der Sterren
Josefinavan den Braken

Ivelle Boskamp

AV Caesar

(Geleen)

(Stein)

Tvs Stein

URfit

04:25
04:24
04:26
04:37
04:48
04:50
04:54
06:04

04:26
04:26
04:29
04:38
04:50
04:53
04:56
06:06

#1:17
+1:17
+1:20
+1:29
+1:41
e
+1:47
+2:57

e Vrouw
10e Vrouw
11e Vrouw
13e Man
12e Vrouw
13e Vrouw
14e Vrouw

15e Vrouw

Qe V<35

10e V<35
11eV<35
12e M<35
12e V<35
13e V<35
14e V<35
15e V<35



